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P.D.E.A's ENGLISH MEDIUM PRIMARY SCHOOL, KHARADI - SALARY ,Nﬂ

Receipts and Payments
1-Apr-2022 1o 31-Mar-2023

Pape

Receipts T-Apr-2022w 31-Mar2023) Payments o 1-9‘#-?‘-322“'_31_'!@:%
Opening Balance B3,90,734.91 Administrativa Gharges-PF 27,832.00
POCCE75T 10,04, 425.00 Advance-Principal For Expenzes 15,000.00
SO - 35362441853 - Salary Account  73,858,241.491 Advance-Stall For Expences 59,500,00
Advance-Frincipal For Expenses 15,000.00 Advance-Staff For Festival a0, 000,00
Advance-Stall For Festival 58,000.00 Advertisemant Expenses 22,800.00
Computer Fees 5 44.B55.00 Audit Fees 1,TB5.00
Cullural Activity Feas 8,20,374.00 Bank Charges & Cammission 1,498.00
Cevelopment Fund $600.00 Cleaning / Sanitation Exp 1,58.084.00
E-Learming 2,28,733.00 Computer Lab Equipment 18,615.00
Exam Fees 4,03,670.00 Computers & Scftware 8,13,043.00
Gymkhana Fees 3,45,976.00 Dreposil Payable-Othars 4,420.00
Imterbranch Advance - Building Fund 2,04,840.00 Electnical Equipment 25,850.00
Intarkranch Advance - Secondary Section 10,000.00| Eleciricily Gharges 1,25,270.00
Interbranch Adv Sankirn 4,680.00 Emplopers Medical Contribution 9,004.00
I.,‘_ &5t Recaived 30,184.00 Functions & Festival Exp 26,893.00
Laboratary Feg BB,257.00 Furniture And Fixtures 3,91, 279.00
Lale Fee 5§5,380.00 Garden Expenses 13,595.00
Library Fees 1,4%,183.00 | Gathering Activity Exp 83,108.00
hacelansous Fes 2,28,612.00 | Interbranch Advance - Buikling Fund 2,04,840.00
Prolessioaal Tax 41,400.00 Interbrgnch Advance - Secondary Seclion 10,000.00
Frovidend Fund Emloyees Contribuban 2,87,526.00 Interbranch Adv Sankirn 4,680.00
Providand Fund Employers Contribution 2,36,7T79.00 Medical Expenses G679.00
Fetention Money 4,500.00 MNews Paper & Pericdicals 7,170.00
Salary NG 6th Pay Diff, (Tech) 6,888.00 Other Recovery Roceipts #,38,143.00
Salary NG Basic Pay (Tech] 21,420.00 P_F. Pension Fund 1,756.00
Salary MG Compersatory Local Alawanca [Tech) 240.00 Printing & Staticnery 1,54,520.00
Salary NG Dearness Pay (Tech) 8,075.00 Professional Tax 50,475.00
Safary NG Employer’s P.F, Confrijution (Tech] 12,710.00: Providend Fund Emloyees Contribution 2 §7.525.00
Salary NG Grade Pay (Tech) 2,800.00|Providend Fund Emplayers Gontribution 2.36,779.00
Salary NG HRA (Tech) 1,863.00 Repairs & Maintenance-Buikding 23,250.00
£ -ry MG Transporl ABlowance {Tech] -Im.l:ll:r:ﬂepairs & Maintenance-Gengral 2,710.00
ak Kalyan Nidni . 24,000.00 Bepairs & Maintenance-Graund 80, 784,00
Smart Class Fee ' 4,43,039.00 | Repars & Maintenance-Machinery 3,540.00
Smc Fee 30,037.00 Betentlon Monay 7,000.00
Sports Fees 1,28,928.00 Salary NG 6Th Pay Diff. {Non-Tech) 5,438.00
Staff Sockaty Loan 5,88,648.00 Salary NG 6lh Pay Dl (Tech) 2,83,775.00
TOS §,305.00 Salary NG Basic Pay [Mon-Tach) 3,44,400.00
Term Fees 13,77,448.00 Salary NG Basic Pay (Tech) 14,56,500.00
Tuilion: Fes [ RTE ) 23400 | Zalary WG Compensalory Lol Allowancs on-Tegh) 7.560.00
Tution Fees B0,75,465.00 Sakry NG Compensatory Local Allowanza (Tach) 17,520.00
{ Salary NG Dearness Pay (Tech) B,073.00

Ealary NG Empioyer's F.F. Contribution (Man-Tech) 67, 357.00

Carried Over 2,28,95,699.91. Carried Over 54,83,206.00

condimued ..




/5 ENGLISH MEDIUM PRIMARY SCHOOL, KHARAD! - SALARY A/C

15 and Payments - R . _ Page2

iceipls 1-Apr2022 10 31-Mar-2022  Payments | 1-Apr-2022 10 3 -Mar-2023

cught Forward 22808659991 Brought Forward | 54,93,296.00

| Satary NG Employer's P-F. Conirfution (Tedh) 1,71.266.00

|Salary NG Grade Pay (Non-Tech} 61,200.00

{Salary NG Grada Pay (Tech) 4,24,600.00

Salary NG HRA [Mon-Tech) 48,464.00

Salary NG HRA [Tech) 1,85,815.00

Salary MG Other Aiwances (Mon-Tech) 1,39,024.00

Salary NG Other Allowances (Tech) 6,52,002.00

Salary NG Staff [Tech) 13,533.00

Salary NG Transport Aliswancs [(Non-Tech) 14,400.00

Salary NG Transpon Allowance (Tech) 25,200.00

| Salary NG Voucher Pay (Tech) 5,42,070.00

|Salary Won Gramt D A (Non Tech) 2,66,800.00

iSalary Mon Grant D A [Tech) 8,43,743.00

Salary Youther Pay Non-Teaching 1,41,478.00

f | Becurity Service Charges 1,42,990.00

Savak Kalyan MNidh 24,000.00

Sporns Expenzes 2,500.00

Stalt Sociely Loan 5,B8,648.00

TDS §,305.00

Tea & Retreshment Expenses 11,471.00

Telephone Charges 3,359.00

Transport & Hamal Charges 1,580.00

Traveling & Conveyanoe 5,880.00

Tuition Fea [ RTE | 234.00

Tution Fees 27,320.00

Water Charges 4,200.00

Closing Balance 1,29.11,318.91

FOCC-67E3 10.31,477.00
58I - 38367441953 - Salary Accowy.  L18.75.841.5]

Total = 2289589991 Total - 2,26,95,659.91
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Receipts
Opening Balance
POCC-6753
S8 - 38352441553 - Salary Account
Advanca-Principal For Expenges
Advance-Staff For Festival
Compuner Fees
Culiural Activity Fees
Development Fund
E-Learming
Exam Faes
Gymkhanga Faegs
Interbranch Advance - Bullding Fund
Intarbranch Advance - Secondary Secbon
Interbranch Adv Sankirn
r"i-.- a3t Received
Labaratory Fae
Late Fes
Library Feas
Miscellanegus Fee
Frofessionzl Tax
Providend Fund Emloyees Contribution
Provicand Fund Emplovers Coniribution
Retenition Money
Salary NG Bth Pay D, [Tech)
Salary NG Basic Pay [Tach)
Salary MG Compensalory Local Allowarce (Tech)
Salary NG Dearnass Pay (Tech)
Salary NG Employer's P.F. Congribution [Tech)
Zalary NG Grada Pay (Tech)
Salary NG HRA {Tech)
& vry NG Transport Allowance (Tech)
SiEvak Kalyan Nighi
Smarl Class Fea
smc Fes
Sports Feas
Staft Socialy Loan
DS
Tarm Fees
Tuition Fee { RTE |
Tution Feas

Carrked Ovar

1-Apr-2022 to

P.D.E.A's ENGLISH MEDIUM PRIMARY SCHOOL, KHARADI - SALARY A/C
Recelpts and Payments

I -Mar-2023

83,90,734.91

10,01,453.00
3,89, 241.91

15,000.00
58,000.00
544,655.00
§,208,374.00
3,600.00
2,24,733.00
4,0:3,670.00
3,45.976.00
2,04,840.00
10.000.00
4,680.00

1-Apr-2022 1o 31-Mar-2023) Payments

Adminislralive G—TIEI.I'EHE'F'_IT:
Advance-Principal For Expanses
Advance-Staff For Expenses
|Advance-Staff For Festival
|Advertisemeant Expenses
(Audik Fees

Bank Charges & Commission
Cleaning / Sanitation Exp
Computer Lab Equipment
Computers & Sofiware
Deposit Payable-Others

:Elecim:al Equipment
i Elestricily Charges

|Employers Medical Contribution

#0,184.00 Functions & Festival Exp

B8,257.00
55,280.00
1,49,193.00
2.39.612.00
41,400.00
2,87,525.00
2,36,779.00
4,500.00

{Furniture And Fixlures

| Gardan Expenses

{Gathering Activity Exp

|Interoranch Advance - Building Fund

| Interbranch Advance - Secondary Section
Interbranch Adv Sankirn

Medical Expences

Mews Paper & Pernodicals

6.888.00 Other Recovery Receipls
21,420.00 P.F, Pension Fund
240.00 Printing & Stationery
B.073.00) Professional Tax
12,718.00 Providerd Fund Emloyees Contribution

2,600.00 Frovidend Fund Employers Cantribution

1,863.00
400.00
24,000.00
4,43, 03900
30,007.00
1,28,928.00
5,58,648.00

|Repairs & Maintenance-Building
Repairs & Maintenance-Genaral
Repairs & Maintenance-Ground
Repalrs & Malntenance-Machinery

i Retentan Monay

Salary NG 6Th Pay Dill. (Non-Tech)
Salary NG Bth Pay Dilf, (Tech)

5,305.00 Salary NG Basic Pay (Mon-Tech)
13,77,448.00) Salary NG Basic Fay (Tech)
23400 Suany NG Compansatory Local Allvance [Non-Tach)
80,75, 465.00 Zalary NG Compensatery Local Allwarcs [Tech)

2,28,05,699.91

| Salary NG Deamese Pay (Tech)
| Saksry NG Employers PF. Conlributian [Nan-Tech]
Carried QOver

Page i
17Apr-2022 1o EI_—ME_r—E%E

27,832.00
15,000.00
39,500.00
90,000.00
22,800.00
1,785.00
1,4598.00
1,59,084.00
18,615.00
8,13,043.00
4,490.00
25,950.00
1,25,270.00
8,0:00.00
26,893.00
3,91,279.00
13,595.00
§3,108.00
2,04,840.00
10,000.00
4,680.00
67800
7,170.00
3,38,143.00
1,756.00
1,54,500.00
50,475.00
2,67,525.00
2,36,779.00
23,250.00
2,710.00
90,794.00
3,540.00
7,000.00
5,438.00
2,63,775.00
3,44,400.00
14,56,500.00
7,560.00
17,520.00
B,073.00
67,357.00
54,93,205.00
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s ENGLISH MEDIUM PRIMARY SCHOOL, KHARADI - SALARY AC || X

A% ard Payments e e Page 2

icaipls _ T-Apr-aie2 o di-MarEl2d Paymentis | 1-Apr-2022 to 31-Mar-2023

‘ought Forward 2,2895689.91| Broughi Forward | 54,83,206.00

| :

‘Salery MG Emgloyer's PF. Contibution (Tedh) 1,71,266.00

‘Salary NG Grade Pay (Nan-Tech) 61,200.00

isalary NG Grade Pay (Tech) 4,24 600.00

Salary NG HRA (Mon-Tech) 48,464.00

Salary NG HRA [Tech) 1,85,815.00

Salary NG Olner Alowances (Mon-Tech) 1,38,024.00

Salary NG Other Allowances (Tech) 6,92, 002.00

Salary NG Staft {Tech) 13,533.00

| Selary NG Transport Afowancs {Noa-Tach) 14,400.00

Salary NG Transport Allowance (Tech) 29,200.00

Salary NG Voucher Pay (Tech) 6,42,070.00

| Salary Mon Grant I & [Non Tech) 2,66,803.00

Salary Non Grant [ A (Tech) 8,43,743.00

{5alary Voucher Pay Mon-Teaching 1,41,478.00

S |Security Service Charges 1,42,890.00

|Bevak Kalvan Midhi 24,000.00

Sports Expenses 2,500.00

Stalt Soceaty Loan 5,88,648.00

iTDS 5,305.00

Tea & Refreshmen Expenzes 11,471.00

Telephone Charges 3,359.00

i Tramsport & Hamall Charges 1,580.00

| Traveihing & Gonveyance 5,860.00

| Tuitign Fee | RTE ) Z34.00

Tution Feas 27,320.00

YWeter Charges 4,.200.00

[Clesing Balance 1,29,11,318.91

POCC-8F53 TOFT477.00
SB8I - 38362441953 - Salary Account  118.78,841.81

Total 2,28,8568991 Total 2,28,95,699.91
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